Student Leadership

Clubs & Orgs, Fraternities and Sororities, National Student Exchange,

Commuter Transfer Ambassador (OSE)
o oseinfo@csusb.edu 75234
Volunteer Work (OCE)
o leaveyourpawprint@csusb.edu 77483
Howl Squad, Executive Board, Board of Directors, Lobby Corp (ASI)
o asi-frontdesk@csusb.edu 75932
Program Board (SMSU)
o smsu@csusb.edu 75940
Ad Hoc Sustainability Committee
Personnel Committee
Finance & Contracts Committee
Policies & Procedures Committee
Commercial Services Committee
Strategic Planning Committee
Facilities Committee
Audit Committee
Ad Hoc Statue Committee

Housing/Orientation

Orientation Leader (OFYE)

o orientation@csusb.edu 75233
Village Council (DHRE)

o housing@csusb.edu 74155
Resident Hall Assistant Program (DHRE)

Advising/Research

Peer Research Consultant (OSR)
o osr@csusbh.edu 73728
Student Mentoring Program (PLUS)
o PLUS@csusb.edu 74499
student success peer advisors (AAS)
o askcsusb@csusb.edu 75034
Arts and Letters Peer Advising (CAL)
o artsandletters@csusb.edu 75800
College of Business and Administration Peer Advising (JBHC)
o |hbc.sves@csusb.edu 73358
Natural Sciences Peer Advising (CNS)




o peeradvising@csusb.edu 75300
« Social and Behavioral Sciences Peer Advising (CSBS)
o psychology@csusb.edu 75570
Academic Success/Conferences

e SAIL Program (UH)
o sail@csusb.edu 75921
e University Honors Program (UH)
o honors@csusb.edu 77472
e EOP Summer bridge (EOPSA)
o fernando.villalpando@csusb.edu 75042
« Model United Nations (CSBS)
o kgrisham@csusb.edu 77569
« HACU (CC)
o careercenter@csusb.edu 75250
Physical/Mental Wellness

o AIR FORCE ROTC (FO)
o afrotc@csusb.edu 75440
e« ARMY ROTC (VSC)
o Vvsc@csush.edu 75195
e Intramural Sports (REC)
o recwell@csusb.edu 72348
o Athletic Teams (Athletics)
o Shawn.Farrell@csusb.edu 75011
e Adventure Trip Leader (REC)
o Voice Program (CAPS)
o Marina.Rodriguez2@csusb.edu (909) 273-7872
e Peer Health Educators (SHC)
o webster@csusb.edu 73296
Employment/Travel

o Study Abroad (CGM)
o 74362
o Student Employment (HR)
o 75138
o Student Tour Guide (ASR)
o tours@csusb.edu 75192
e Internships/Jobs on Campus (CC)
o careercenter@csusb.edu 75250




e Peer Career Educator (CC)



